
Member Name City of Flagler Beach

Bid Number ITB-FB 25-0219-0-2025/PO

Bid Name Hurricane Milton Damage Repairs to the Flagler Beach Police Department and City Hall

16 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName Bid FullName Email Address1 Address2

A.G. Pifer Construction Co., Inc. A Gregg Pifer agPiferinc@gmail.com 3629 Old Deland Rd

Air Duct Aseptics Petrina Tebor petrina@ADAflorida.com 937 NW 31 Avenue

ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunitiescontent@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800

D.E. Scorpio Corporation Domenic Scorpio bids@scorpioco.com 3911 W Newberry Rd

DDS Enterprises LLC Nick Shephard DDSEnterprisesLLC@yahoo.com 463 Shaw Lake Road

Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150

K&G Construction, Inc. MILISSA CALVERT milissa@kandgcontractors.com 542 EDGWOOD AVENUE, SOUTH

Lads Constrction Services LLC $116,975.10 Jeffrey Lademann jeffrey@ladsconstructionllc.com 6 MAPLE STREET

Lamphier Company ROBERT LAMPHIER lamphier1@aol.com 131 COMMERCE WAY

MTD Painting & Construction Corporation Yamile Rangel yamile.rangel@mtdcgc.com 12059 NW 49th Dr.

Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400

R&K Certified Roofing & Contracting Inc Laura Cohill Laura@rkroof.com 4551 N US Highway 1 Suite A

Restopro770 Lior Sebag intake@restopro770.com 4545 NW 103 AVE STE 203

Saboungi Construction Mike Saboungi mike@saboungiconstruction.com 290A North US-1

SERVPRO of Jacksonville South $108,028.92 Evan Nadeau Evan@spjax.com 1716 Harper Street

Southeastern Surveying and Mapping Corporation Marketing Team marketing@ssmc.us 6500 All American Blvd

2 Document(s) found for this bid



City StatePostalCode Phone DeclaredAttributes

Daytona Beach FL 32124 3862574448

Pompano Beach FL 33069 8887077763 Woman Owned

Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680

Gainesville FL 32607 3523636070

Pierson FL 32180 (386) 490-5631 Small Business, Woman Owned

Arlington TX 76018 4133767032

Jacksonville FL 32205 (904) 772-1316

Flagler Beach FL 32136 (386) 793-4342

Sanford FL 32771 4073301628

33076 Hispanic Owned, Woman Owned

Seattle WA 98101 2063739500

Bunnell FL 32110 3863665552

Fort Lauderdale FL 33351 9547197700 Hispanic Owned, Woman Owned

Ormond Beach FL 32174 (386) 672-2077

Jacksonville FL 32204 9047628066

Orlando FL 32810 4072928580


